NAISED

100m jooks

. Zanna Vladimirova
. Kaia Utsal

. Kért Viltrop

. Siri Ladva

. Kadri Kajuvere
. Karit Kikas

. Kadi Jaansoo

. Merilin Hallik
9. AnnaMakarova
10. Liina Utsal

11. Rety Estorn

12. Kerli Sosnovski

O~NOUITAWNPE

2000m jooks
1. Jekaterina Patjuk

2. JanaMarkelova

K &rgushiipe
1. Annallljustsenko

Kaugushiipe
1. Liina Utsal

2. AnnaMakarova
3. Meilin Hallik
4. Kéart Viltrop

5. Kerli Sosnovski

Odavise

1. LiinaKaro

2. Viktoria Petrova
3. Karmen Kak

4, Triin Oftt

K ettaheide

1. Kai Soonberg
2. Kadi Soonbeg
3. LiinaUtsal

Vasaraheide

1. Terje Matsik
2. Sigrid Nuude
3. Kadri Kokk

4. Maris Jarveoja

MEHED

100m jooks

1. Mait Lind

2. Kaimo Kerge

3. Sven-Erik Hoim
4. Roman Kohtov
5. Karvi Jokis

6. Priit Kérner

7. Edgar Niglas

TARTU ULIKOOLI ASK

AVAVOISTLUSED
Vaistlusprotokoll

04.08.82 PSK Narvic
10.02.87 TU ASK
27.06.91 TU ASK
08.01.91 Kalev
29.09.86 TU ASK
28.05.90 TU ASK
01.03.90 TU ASK
14.01.86 TU ASK
09.03.86 TU ASK
05.10.85 TU ASK
29.04.87 TU
03.12.91 TU ASK
06.04.83 TUASK
13.10.85 TUASK
12.10.85 TUASK
05.10.85 TU ASK
09.03.86 TU ASK
14.01.86 TU ASK
27.06.91 TU ASK
03.12.91 TU ASK
24.06.87 Kalev
05.02.90 Kalev

1985 UGSK
13.10.90 Kalev
29.06.87 Tartu Kalev
08.03.86 Tervishoiukdrgkool
05.10.85 TU ASK
28.12.76 TU ASK
21.12.85 TU ASK
17.12.86 Tartu Kalev
17.05.85 TU
10.09.75 TU ASK
16.09.84 Tartu Kalev
30.12.88 Tartu Kalev
07.05.83 TU ASK
20.11.89 TU ASK
28.04.85 Alem/TU
26.06.86 Alem /TU

12,76 (1,8)
13,13 (1,3)
13,19(-2,4)
13,37(-2,4)
13,34 (1,8)
13,32(-2,4)
13,34(-2,4)
13,41 (1,2)
13,41 (1,2)
13,50(-2,4)
13,91 (1,8)
14,31(-2,4)

6.21,58
7.42,89

1.80

5,34
5,30
4,89
4,78
4,36

38.20
38.18
38.04
33.28

35.64
29.56
23.56

58.17
35.90
33.97
22.65

11,35
11,67(-2,5)
11,69
11,87(-2,5)
12,06(-2,5)
12,15
11,57(-2,5)

11.mai 2006.a.

TU staadion

12,75(1,3)
13,04
13,07
13,40
13,48

11,30(-0,2)
11,52
11,59
11,87
12,10
12,20
DNF



8. Kaard Karner

9. Alari Sade
10.Kalev Ndupuu
11.Ralf Saarna

12. Argo Anton

13. Pecter Kuznetsov

400m jooks
1. Argo Anton

2. Rainis Venta

2000m jooks
. Tiidrek Nurme

. Mart Andresson

. DenissKoselev

. Slver Koit

. Dmitrii Hartsevnikov
. Deniss Urjadnikov

. Margus Lehtna

. RainisVenta

O~NOUITAWNPE

K &rgushiipe
1. Kalev N6upuu
2. Peep Orlovski
3. Artur Liiv

Kaugushiipe
1. Rolf Saarna

2. Alari Sade
3. Toomas Halliste
4. Peeter Kuznetsov

Odavise

1. Marko Janes

2. Ahti Peder

3. Toomas Sarv
4. Joel Koorep

5. Priit Koort

6. Vaiko Veinjarv

K ettaheide

1. Raido Magi

2. Erki Kure

3. Kaupo Vab

5. Toomas Kivend
6. Priit Pakko

7. Priit Koort
v.aKaare Kérner

Vasar aheide
1. Neinar Sdli
2. Tiit Matjus
3. Priit Koort
4, Priit Pakko
v.a. Kristo Sdi

21.06.89
16.10.86
09.06.85
26.09.85
26.05.83
20.07.75

26.05.83
13.09.84

18.11.85
26.02.85
08.07.89
18.08.71
05.07.91
31.03.91
07.12.76
13.09.84

09.06.85

26.09.85
16.10.86
17.04.84
20.07.75

04.05.83
29.08.76
12.03.85
21.07.70
19.03.85
14.02.84

19.12.68
21.03.88
21.04.87
07.04.68
06.10.84
19.03.85
21.06.89

1959
1959
19.03.85
06.10.84
1989

PEAKOHTUNIK: Jekaterina Duman

Tartu Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu

TU ASK
Indiv.

TU ASK

TU ASK

KJK Kalev Sillamée
KJK L6unaldvi

KJK Kalev Sillaméae
KJK Kalev Sillaméae
KJK Léunaldvi
Indiv.

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu

Sakala
Sakala
TU ASK
TU ASK
Indiv.
EMU

TU ASK
Tartu Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Indiv.

Tartu Kalev

Indiv.
Indiv.
Indiv.
TU ASK
TTG

12,12(-25) DNS
12,17

12,25(-2,5)
12,31(-2.5)

12,45

13,17

57,70
1.01,27

5.15,48
5.55,24
5.58,82
6.03,90
6.26,44
6.51,89
DNF

DNS

2.00
195
1.90

6,32
6,00
591
5,45

69.93
65.59
53.93
52.13
48.92
47.74

42.20
40.66
40.37
40.08
39.32
38.92
41.53 (1,5kg)

49.59
47.08
37.75
20.72
38.74 (5kg)



